
 2023 AYC Community Calendar

May 13 Saturday Clean-up Day and Dock Launch 8 am

May 20 Saturday Rental 

May 21 Sunday               Rental

June 3 Saturday Rental

June 4 Sunday Rental 

June 10 Saturday Rental 

June 17 Saturday AYC Membership Meeting 
Social Hour 5:30
Potluck Supper  6:00 pm
Meeting 7:00 pm

June 18 Sunday    Rental 
       
June 29 Thursday    Rental

July 8 Saturday AYC Dance Social Hour 7.00 pm; Music 8.00 to 10.30 pm

July 22 Saturday Tentative DJ Dance

July 29                Saturday               Rental

July 30 Sunday AYC Regatta Captain’s Meeting 12.30 pm; Races begin 1.00 pm

August 5 Saturday AYC Fund-Raising Supper - Dinner served at 6 pm

August 12 Saturday Tentative DJ Dance
 

August 19 Saturday Rental

August 26       Saturday              AYC Membership Meeting 
                                                                         Social Hour 5:30 pm
                                                                         Potluck Supper 6:00 pm
                                                                         Meeting 7:00 pm

October 14                        Saturday                 Docks Out 8 am
                                                                   



      

    

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                                

                                                            

                                                              


